
Coaches:Hancock
(B) JV Basketball (Deposit-Hancock)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 6, 2024 Fri
Regular Season (D-H
Tip-Off Tournament) 
57-32 W

Harpursville
(Hornets)

5:30
PM

Deposit
Elementary
School Gym

NL

Dec 6, 2024 Fri

Regular Season (D-H
Tip-Off Tournament
LM/Roscoe vs. Morris)
59-22 W

Morris 5:30
PM

Hancock
Elementary NL

Dec 7, 2024 Sat

Regular Season
(Harpursville vs.
Morris) 
42-24 W

Harpursville
(Hornets)

10:00
AM

Deposit
Elementary
School Gym

NL

Dec 7, 2024 Sat
Regular Season (D-H
Tip-Off Tournament) 
39-56 L

Livingston Manor 11:45
AM

Deposit
Elementary
School Gym

NL

Dec 9, 2024 Mon Regular Season 
41-60 L

Susquehanna
Community School

5:30
PM

Deposit
Elementary
School Gym

NL

Dec 18, 2024 Wed Regular Season 
42-45 L @ Oxford 5:30

PM TBD L

Dec 27, 2024 Fri
Regular Season
(Downsville Holiday
Tournament)

@ Onteora 2:30
PM TBD NL

Dec 28, 2024 Sat

Regular Season
(Downsville Holiday
Tournament) 
22-28 L

@ Walton
(Walton/Downsville)

1:00
PM

Downsville
HS Gym NL

Dec 28, 2024 Sat

Regular Season
(Downsville Holiday
Tournament (1:00 or
2:30 TBD))

@ TBD TBD TBD NL

Jan 9, 2025 Thu Regular Season 
37-48 L Sidney 5:30

PM
Hancock
Elementary L

Jan 13, 2025 Mon Regular Season 
56-9 W

Harpursville
(Hornets)

5:30
PM

Deposit
Elementary
School Gym

L

Jan 15, 2025 Wed Regular Season 
34-50 L

Walton
(Walton/Downsville)

5:30
PM

Deposit
Elementary
School Gym

L

CANCELLED Jan
17, 2025 Fri Regular Season @ Afton 5:30

PM TBD L

Jan 20, 2025 Mon Regular Season 
53-39 W @ Morris 5:30

PM
9:00
PM

High School
Gym NL

Jan 22, 2025 Wed Regular Season 
15-68 L

@ Delaware
Academy

5:30
PM

Ed Shalkey
HS
Gymnasium

L

Feb 4, 2025 Tue Regular Season 
21-56 L

@ Unatego
(Unatego/Franklin)

5:30
PM Unatego HS L

Feb 5, 2025 Wed Regular Season 
34-37 L @ Greene 5:30

PM
Greene High
School Gym L

Feb 7, 2025 Fri Regular Season 
45-44 W

Unadilla Valley
(UV)

5:30
PM

Hancock
Elementary L

Feb 11, 2025 Tue Regular Season 
39-47 L Bainbridge Guilford 5:30

PM
Hancock
Elementary L

Feb 13, 2025 Thu Regular Season TBD 5:30
PM TBD L

Feb 13, 2025 Thu Regular Season 
37-39 L @ Greene 7:00

PM
Greene High
School Gym L



CANCELLED Feb
18, 2025 Tue Regular Season TBD 5:30

PM TBD L

CANCELLED Feb
20, 2025 Thu Regular Season TBD 5:30

PM TBD L
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